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29.4 cm

51 cm

10 cm

48 cm

27 cm

110/220V 50/60Hz

SI
51 x 29.4 x 10
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110/220V 50/60Hz
4.80 kW

51 x 29.4 x 10
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ELECTRODOMÉSTICOS
EMPOTRABLES

HASTA

EXTRACTORES ESTUFAS FREIDORAS MICROONDAS HORNOS FREGADORES VINERAS FABRICADOR
DE HIELO

DISPENSADOR
DE AGUA

CALENTADORES
DE AGUA

REFRIGERADORAS


